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Journal

Anuario

Slavonic Year-Book. American Series

Transactions (Institute of British Geographers)

Slavonic and East European Review. American Series

Negro American Literature Forum

International Family Planning Digest

Anuario Interamericano de Investigacion Musical

The Semi-Annual (Agassiz Association. Department of the Wilson Chapter)
Mershon International Studies Review

Midland Naturalist

International Family Planning Perspectives and Digest

Bulletin of the American School of Oriental Research in Jerusalem
Supplementary Papers of the American School of Classical Studies in Rome
Bulletin of the New England Art Union

American Academy Notes

Amtliche Berichte aus den Preuszischen Kunstsammlungen

Ohio Mycological Bulletin
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Transactions of the Apollo Association for the Promotion of the Fine Arts in the United States
The Micropaleontologist

Trollopian

The Elementary School Teacher and Course of Study

Proceedings of the American Microscopical Society

Criminal Science Monographs

Latin American Music Review / Revista de MUsica Latinoamericana
Problems of the War

The Art Critic

Quarterly Publications of the American Statistical Association
Transactions of the Modern Language Association of America

The Journal of Human Resources

The Monthly Illustrator

Journal of the American Geographical and Statistical Society
Bradley, His Book

Proceedings of the American Society of Microscopists

Journal of the Ethnological Society of London (1848-1856)
Transactions of the Anthropological Society of Washington
Transactions of the American Art-Union

The Art News

The English Folk-Dance Society's Journal

The Bulletin of the College Art Association

Journal of the Anthropological Society of London

Northern Notes &amp; Queries

Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society of London. A
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Articles Downloaded Total Articles % Downloaded

83 83 100.00%
51 54 94.44%
16 17 94.12%
108 118 91.53%
356 403 88.34%
120 137 87.59%
97 122 79.51%
11 14 78.57%
203 272 74.63%
22 31 70.97%
40 57 70.18%
14 20 70.00%
13 19 68.42%
8 12 66.67%

6 9 66.67%
21 32 65.63%
9 14 64.29%
24 40 60.00%
17 29 58.62%
176 301 58.47%
49 85 57.65%
117 203 57.64%
57 99 57.58%
12 21 57.14%
423 758 55.80%
26 47 55.32%
22 40 55.00%
111 204 54.41%
10 19 52.63%
1,201 2,286 52.54%
79 151 52.32%
102 196 52.04%
58 112 51.79%
201 392 51.28%
38 75 50.67%
39 78 50.00%
28 56 50.00%
16 32 50.00%
10 20 50.00%
2 4 50.00%
122 245 49.80%
65 131 49.62%
87 176 49.43%

19 39 48.72%
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03606333 African Economic History Review

15405079 The American Journal of Archaeology and of the History of the Fine Arts
19473850 The Junior High Clearing House (1920-1921)

14784017 Transactions and Papers (Institute of British Geographers)

07314086 Conflict Resolution

15393682 Transactions and Proceedings of the Modern Language Association of America
15325059 American Economic Association Quarterly

15360407 Journal of the American Geographical Society of New York

21511284 The Illustrated Wood Worker

21511705 The Quarterly Illustrator

19330545 Transactions of the Annual Meetings of the Kansas Academy of Science
15361489 (null)

19386753 The Ornithologists” and Oologists” Semi-Annual

19457863 The North-American Review and Miscellaneous Journal

15455890 The Course of Study

17441994 The Folk-Lore Record

21517576 The New York Latin Leaflet

08861145 Transactions of the American Entomological Society (1867-1877)
15592464 Music Supervisors' Bulletin

20420013 The Scottish Antiquary, or, Northern Notes and Queries

10698337 Journal of the Society of Biblical Literature and Exegesis

2152243X The Art Journal (1875-1887)

19304013 The Florida Buggist

00380431 Sociometry

21505977 The Lotus Magazine

16120124 Sammelbande der Internationalen Musikgesellschaft

03650855 Abstracts of the Papers Communicated to the Royal Society of London
1948092X Padagogische Monatshefte / Pedagogical Monthly

1946195X The American Art Journal (1866-1867)

20419961 Provincial Medical Journal and Retrospect of the Medical Sciences
02610523 Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society of London

19489323 Cosmopolitan Art Journal

15583538 The American Law Register and Review

01905937 The Old and New Testament Student

2041997X Provincial Medical and Surgical Journal (1844-1852)

0266626X Proceedings of the Royal Geographical Society and Monthly Record of Geography
00131954 Educational Studies in Mathematics

02666235 Journal of the Royal Geographical Society of London

09595295 The Journal of the Anthropological Institute of Great Britain and Ireland
21511276 The Connoisseur

15503283 The American Journal of Theology

13680366 Transactions of the Ethnological Society of London

02607085 Philosophical Transactions (1683-1775)

19440227 American Art News

1945516X Transactions of the American Entomological Society and Proceedings of the Entomological Section of the Academy of Natural Sciences
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61
150
13

29

58
476
88

54
203
178
42
219
150
68
249
68

17
351
73
447
36
794
398
240
189
369
436
683
1,421
231
350
405
1,832
692
837
583
960
66
1,555
91
1,850
899
61

35
743
126
311

27
61
123

1,017
189
116
437
387

92
480
330
150
550
152

38
787
164

1,007

82

1,813
911
550
434
848

1,002

1,570

3,278
534
813
943

4,278

1,624

1,967

1,371

2,261
156

3,683
216

4,392

2,135
145

48.57%
48.45%
48.41%
48.23%
48.15%
47.54%
47.15%
46.80%
46.56%
46.55%
46.45%
45.99%
45.65%
45.63%
45.45%
45.33%
45.27%
44.74%
44.74%
44.60%
44.51%
44.39%
43.90%
43.79%
43.69%
43.64%
43.55%
43.51%
43.51%
43.50%
43.35%
43.26%
43.05%
42.95%
42.82%
42.61%
42.55%
42.52%
42.46%
42.31%
42.22%
42.13%
42.12%
42.11%
42.07%
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09962743
15225437
21506256
01609335
14795973
20419996
14315955
19480709
09588434
08933243
20419988
15583562
21503176
09595341
15294560
21512752
00966134
01903578
03655695
01905953
10683380

01905929

03702316
09349138
03701662
08981051
19480938
1478615X
21502609
02714442
20419953
21512760
13680382
15531031
02643839
15583813
07417918
01905945
15471357
19481594
19494637
21518890
19330537
00340553
21511268

Revue d'histoire moderne et contemporaine (1899-1914)
Publications of the American Statistical Association

The Decorator and Furnisher

The Journal of Philosophy, Psychology and Scientific Methods
Journal of the Society of Comparative Legislation
Association Medical Journa

Jahrbuch der Koniglich Preussischen Kunstsammlungen

The Art Union

The Musical Times and Singing Class Circular

Missouri Botanical Garden Annual Report

London Journal of Medicine

The American Law Register (1898-1907)

The Crayon

Journal of the Statistical Society of London

Botanical Bulletin

The Art World

Memoirs of the American Academy of Arts and Sciences

The Biblical World

Abstracts of the Papers Printed in the Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society of London
The Hebrew Student

The Journal of Race Development

Bulletin of the American Geographical Society

Philosophical Transactions (1665-1678)

Amtliche Berichte aus den Koniglichen Kunstsammlungen
Proceedings of the Royal Society of London

Zoological Bulletin

Monatshefte fiir deutsche Sprache und Padagogik
Proceedings of the Royal Geographical Society of London
The New Path

Transactions of the American Philological Association (1869-1896)
Provincial Medical and Surgical Journal (1840-1842)

Fine Arts Journal

Anthropological Review

Bulletin of the Cooper Ornithological Club

Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society of London. B
The American Law Register (1852-1891)

The Analyst

The Old Testament Student

The Virginia Law Register

Annual Reports of the Dante Society

Mycological Bulletin

The American Art Review

Transactions of the Kansas Academy of Science (1872-1880)
Reading Research Quarterly

The Soil
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135

824
517
1,708
1,709
407
1,353
334
121
8,216
94
228
433
567
736
20
308
174
2,252
540
96
180
1,827
369
381
2,225
30
634
475
50

96
454
227
127
38

56
1,482
327
361
4,360
89

58
127
51
642
46

1,961
1,234
4,089
4,098

980
3,277
809
294
20,012
229
556
1,057
1,386
1,800
49
755
428
5,546
1,332
237
445
4,523
919
949
5,549
75
1,586
1,189
126
243
1,155
578
324
97
143
3,788
836
931
11,265
230
151
332
134
1,689
122

42.02%
41.90%
41.77%
41.70%
41.53%
41.29%
41.29%
41.16%
41.06%
41.05%
41.01%
40.96%
40.91%
40.89%
40.82%
40.79%
40.65%
40.61%
40.54%
40.51%
40.45%
40.39%
40.15%
40.15%
40.10%
40.00%
39.97%
39.95%
39.68%
39.51%
39.31%
39.27%
39.20%
39.18%
39.16%
39.12%
39.11%
38.78%
38.70%
38.70%
38.41%
38.25%
38.06%
38.01%
37.70%
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21531706
19327080
08831351
01488937
21505837
15455858
09588442
15208605
10520368
10497498
00925853
21503184
09088857
00125962
01602810
17442524
19480202
15436322
08854173
21528578
19386788
2152856X
1356014X
19386796
00973157
13680374
21514879
15489000
00218553
00720127
08990344
01452258
03642968
05432499
1047840X
00068071
00262803
00141704
21526907
19483325
01999818
08857059
00218456
02847310
2151772X

The Quarterly of the Oregon Historical Society

Brush and Pencil

PALAIOS

The Journal of International Relations

The Illustrated Magazine of Art

The Elementary School Teacher

Proceedings of the Musical Association

Proceedings of the American Political Science Association

The Journal of Mycology

Publications of the American Economic Association

American Journal of Political Science

The Art Review

Journal of Avian Biology

The Drama Review: TDR

Hebraica

The Folk-Lore Journal

The Collector and Art Critic

College Art Journal

Journal of the American Institute of Criminal Law and Criminology
National Academy Notes including the Complete Catalogue of the Spring Exhibition, National Academy of Design
The Wilson Quarterly (1892)

Illustrated Art Notes upon the Annual Exhibition of the National Academy of Design
Transactions of the Anthropological Society of London

The Journal of the Wilson Ornithological Chapter of the Agassiz Association
Proceedings of the Academy of Natural Sciences of Philadelphia
The Journal of the Ethnological Society of London (1869-1870)
The Artist: An Illustrated Monthly Record of Arts, Crafts and Industries (American Edition)
The Journal of Land &amp; Public Utility Economics

Journal of African Law

The Galpin Society Journal

Museum of Fine Arts Bulletin

African Economic History

The Journal of Germanic Philology

Medical Anthropology Newsletter

Psychological Inquiry

Botanical Gazette

Micropaleontology

Ethics

The Collector

The Quarterly of the Texas State Historical Association
Proceedings of the American Academy of Arts and Sciences
Marriage and Family Living

Journal of Accounting Research

Ekonomisk Tidskrift

American Art Illustrated
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459
713

73
238
451
254

95
288
205
789

38
458
525
162
130
219
647
781

796
1,222
1,908
198
647
1,227
698
266
813
579
2,242
108
1,309
1,510
468
377
644
1,905
2,303
95

27

21

7,543
100
304

1,923
1,604
2,000
955
894
211
883
1,335
13,455
2,447
5,965
244
475
4,424
2,598
2,212
2,531
27

37.69%
37.56%
37.37%
36.87%
36.79%
36.76%
36.39%
35.71%
35.42%
35.41%
35.19%
35.19%
34.99%
34.77%
34.62%
34.48%
34.01%
33.96%
33.91%
33.68%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.29%
33.00%
32.89%
32.81%
32.79%
32.70%
32.57%
32.55%
32.23%
32.16%
32.13%
31.94%
31.83%
31.67%
31.56%
31.37%
30.15%
30.10%
29.70%
29.63%
29.63%
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15393666 Modern Language Association of America. Proceedings

19332505 The Annual of the American School of Oriental Research in Jerusalem
02643952 Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society of London. Series A, Containing Papers of a Mathematical or Physical Character
15487237 Proceedings of the Academy of Political Science in the City of New York
185[1526422X International Journal of Ethics

E 09213260 Tijdschrift der Vereeniging voor Noord-Nederlands Muziekgeschiedenis
187]02763605  Black Music Research Journal

188/00238791  Latin American Research Review

189]01675249  Law and Philosophy

190]03616258  Publications of the Florida Historical Society

191103770567  Journal of the Folk-Song Society

192]/01937758 IRB: Ethics and Human Research

193|/01903187  International Family Planning Perspectives
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09504737 Transactions of the Royal Asiatic Society of Great Britain and Ireland
195]02643960  Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society of London. Series B, Containing Papers of a Biological Character
00220205 The Journal of Criminal Law, Criminology, and Police Science
03664457 Bulletin of Miscellaneous Information (Royal Gardens, Kew)
09919228 Bulletin de la Société frangaise de musicologie
199]00292397  The North American Review

00946214 Public Health Reports (1896-1970)
201]00366773  The School Review
202]100216682  The Jewish Quarterly Review
203|01906348  Minnesota History Bulletin
204|10505164 The Annals of Applied Probability
205|00730548 Harvard Journal of Asiatic Studies
206|21505969 Art &amp; Life
207]00224367 The Journal of Risk and Insurance
208|09510788  The Burlington Magazine for Connoisseurs
209]00221465  Journal of Health and Social Behavior
21009528385 Journal of the Royal Statistical Society
211|10620516 The American Journal of Semitic Languages and Literatures
212|03170861 Canadian Public Policy / Analyse de Politiques
21315381420 Living
214]0003049X  Proceedings of the American Philosophical Society
00043249 Art Journal
09501193 Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. Series B, Containing Papers of a Biological Character
00030147 The American Naturalist
00178160 The Harvard Theological Review
00911798 The Annals of Probability
00764981 Proceedings of the Massachusetts Historical Society
0003097X Bulletin of the American Schools of Oriental Research
222|03063127 Social Studies of Science
22300030023  Transactions of the American Microscopical Society
224|02664666 Econometric Theory
225100440094  The Yale Law Journal
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179
292
1,014
160
126
669
238
17
105
323
482
34
112
861
760
37
5,722
11,472
2,713
1,532
87
339
525
43
872
3,345
462
1,139
404
819
25
1,682
971
396
4,169
768
826
418
805
400
1,239
409
3,577

34
17

615
1,010
3,536
567
460
2,452
877

63

398
1,227
1,843
131
432
3,335
2,974
145
22,686
45,503
10,824
6,162
356
1,391
2,159
178
3,646
14,132
2,004
4,950
1,762
3,672
113
7,696
4,463
1,830
19,407
3,599
3,913
1,986
3,848
1,920
5,985
2,022
17,760

29.41%
29.41%
29.11%
28.91%
28.68%
28.22%
27.39%
27.28%
27.14%
26.98%
26.38%
26.32%
26.15%
25.95%
25.93%
25.82%
25.55%
25.52%
25.22%
25.21%
25.06%
24.86%
24.44%
24.37%
24.32%
24.16%
23.92%
23.67%
23.05%
23.01%
22.93%
22.30%
22.12%
21.86%
21.76%
21.64%
21.48%
21.34%
21.11%
21.05%
20.92%
20.83%
20.70%
20.23%
20.14%




A

00262234
19440995
00105422
00487511
00029114
00071447
02581485
00290564
03684016
00825433
00247413
08913609
0095182X
00018678
0022216X
00917648
00409618
00130133
00804401
00081221
00180777
00384909

00220655

00063444
00181560
01411926
00101958
0009840X

01487825

00352969
01882503
08979049
00222879
03615413
00223808
21503168
07499833
09501207
01496611
00029122
1939053X

00426601

10635157
00318248
0033362X

Michigan Law Review

National News Letter of Phi Delta Kappa

The Condor

Reviews in American History

American Journal of Archaeology

The British Medical Journal

Notizblatt des Kénigl. botanischen Gartens und Museums zu Berlin
Nineteenth-Century Fiction

Journal of the Royal African Society

T'oung Pao

Luso-Brazilian Review

Bulletin of the Pennsylvania Museum

American Indian Quarterly

Advances in Applied Probability

Journal of Latin American Studies

Wildlife Society Bulletin

Bulletin of the Torrey Botanical Club

The Economic Journal

Transactions of the Royal Historical Society

California Law Review

Hermes

The Southwestern Naturalist

Journal of Educational Measurement

Biometrika

Higher Education

British Educational Research Journal

Columbia Law Review

The Classical Review

The South Carolina Historical and Genealogical Magazine
Revue frangaise de sociologie

Revista Mexicana de Sociologia

Records of the Columbia Historical Society, Washington, D.C.
Journal of Money, Credit and Banking

History in Africa

The Journal of Political Economy

The Knight Errant

University of Pennsylvania Law Review and American Law Register

Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. Series A, Containing Papers of a Mathematical and Physical Character

Modern Language Notes
American Journal of Botany
Notes (Fogg Art Museum)
Virginia Law Review
Systematic Biology
Philosophy of Science

The Public Opinion Quarterly
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3,921
11
2,083
762
2,329
83,412
277
393
671
838
339
261
567
589
806
786
2,007
3,482
299
1,457
1,233
879
349
1,267
592
386
2,625
5,243
286
811
817
210
546
149
2,246

609
619
2,042
2,176
10
1,716
221
811
886

19,577
55
10,570
3,891
11,920
431,510
1,443
2,048
3,499
4,421
1,799
1,386
3,017
3,137
4,308
4,323
11,094
19,258
1,666
8,181
6,974
5,031
2,018
7,347
3,441
2,251
15,423
30,832
1,682
4,776
4,826
1,246
3,285
903
13,658
49
3,742
3,855
13,048
14,266
66
11,407
1,470
5,400
5,923

20.03%
20.00%
19.71%
19.58%
19.54%
19.33%
19.20%
19.19%
19.18%
18.95%
18.84%
18.83%
18.79%
18.78%
18.71%
18.18%
18.09%
18.08%
17.95%
17.81%
17.68%
17.47%
17.29%
17.25%
17.20%
17.15%
17.02%
17.01%
17.00%
16.98%
16.93%
16.85%
16.62%
16.50%
16.44%
16.33%
16.27%
16.06%
15.65%
15.25%
15.15%
15.04%
15.03%
15.02%
14.96%
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00182710
0002936X
0018246X
0034673X
0934618X
10497544
0015587X
0017811X
00914169
03073114
00424935
0035869X
00369241
00098353
00167398
00659746
19356595
01497952
00318108
00916765
00222445
00220027
07319487
13560123
00384038
00147354
1940641X
00368075
08834237
00667374
00048038
00264423
00129658
00261521
00182613
03076776
00659711
00274666
00029475
0018702X

0022409X

00376752
00287199
00221376
0024094X

History of Religions

The American Journal of Nursing

The Historical Journal

Review of Religious Research

Jahrbuch der Preuszischen Kunstsammlungen
American Slavic and East European Review
Folklore

Harvard Law Review

The Journal of Criminal Law and Criminology (1973-)
The Journal of the Royal Anthropological Institute of Great Britain and Ireland
Vetus Testamentum

Journal of the Royal Asiatic Society of Great Britain and Ireland
The Scottish Historical Review

The Classical Journal

The Geographical Journal

Transactions of the American Philosophical Society
Bulletin of the Art Institute of Chicago (1907-1951)
German Studies Review

The Philosophical Review

Environmental Health Perspectives

Journal of Marriage and Family

The Journal of Conflict Resolution

Learning Disability Quarterly
Journal of Anthropology

Southern Economic Journa

Family Planning Perspectives

The Classical Weekly

Science

Statistical Science

Proceedings of the Aristotelian Society

The Auk

Mind

Ecology

The Metropolitan Museum of Art Bulletin
Historische Zeitschrift

RAIN

Transactions and Proceedings of the American Philological Association
The Musical Times

The American Journal of Philology

The Hudson Review

Journal of Range Management

The Slavic and East European Journal

Journal of the New York Entomological Society

The Journal of Geology

Leonardo




290
6,963
531
477
28
220
1,231
3,169
322
199
813
1,797
812
1,664
3,867
291
504
831
1,503
1,718
786
331
175

1,259
394
1,125
24,577
213
238
3,005
1,267
2,226
836
5,345
120
182
5,450
1,041
820
865
860
543
1,148
815

1,941
46,854
3,648
3,290
194
1,540
8,702
22,417
2,288
1,431
5,869
13,101
5,947
12,210
28,677
2,162
3,787
6,376
11,662
13,358
6,135
2,587
1,397
48
10,166
3,191
9,162
201,093
1,744
1,956
24,714
10,422
18,350
7,077
45,692
1,070
1,626
49,069
9,491
7,530
7,949
7,968
5,111
10,871
7,745

14.94%
14.86%
14.56%
14.50%
14.43%
14.29%
14.15%
14.14%
14.07%
13.91%
13.85%
13.72%
13.65%
13.63%
13.48%
13.46%
13.31%
13.03%
12.89%
12.86%
12.81%
12.79%
12.53%
12.50%
12.38%
12.35%
12.28%
12.22%
12.21%
12.17%
12.16%
12.16%
12.13%
11.81%
11.70%
11.21%
11.19%
11.11%
10.97%
10.89%
10.88%
10.79%
10.62%
10.56%
10.52%
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00104159
00030139
0043373X
00267074
00426636
00130095
00028320
00682454
00963771
00211753
00323195
00251909
00219398
00730688

00335533

0161391X
00218251
01486179
03050068
00029890

00284866

00218715
00324728
00027162
00664162
00213020
00314587
00029556
09628436
14795949
1364503X
00161071
00435597
00208833
0003486X
00028762
00138266
14738104
00182680
00274380
00031615

00027294

10553177
00093920
00029327

Comparative Politics

Journal of the American Musicological Society

Western Folklore

Mnemosyne

The Virginia Magazine of History and Biography
Economic Geography

Transactions of the American Entomological Society (1890-)
The Annual of the British School at Athens

The Scientific Monthly

Isis

Political Science Quarterly

Management Science

The Journal of Business

Harvard Studies in Classical Philology

The Quarterly Journal of Economics

The Mississippi Valley Historical Review

Journal for Research in Mathematics Education

Black American Literature Forum

Comparative Education

The American Mathematical Monthly

The New England Quarterly

The Journal of American Folklore

Population Studies

Annals of the American Academy of Political and Social Science
Annual Review of Ecology and Systematics

Italica

The Pennsylvania Magazine of History and Biography
The American Journal of Psychology

Philosophical Transactions: Biological Sciences

Journal of Comparative Legislation and International Law
Philosophical Transactions: Mathematical, Physical and Engineering Sciences
French Historical Studies

The William and Mary Quarterly

International Studies Quarterly

The Annals of Mathematics

The American Historical Review

The English Historical Review

International Affairs (Royal Institute of International Affairs 1931-1939)
History of Education Quarterly

Notes

The Americas

American Anthropologist

Novon

Child Development

American Journal of Mathematics
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159
315
543

1,066
912
503
200
197

1,030

1,762

1,586
843
353
129
623
923
176

91
233

3,642
804
931
374

3,842

69
539
855

1,191
402
218
296
131
969
140
514

5,236

3,309
326
333

1,328
562

2,322
169
692
561

1,516
3,016
5,210

10,316
8,854
4,965
1,977
1,950

10,277

17,633

15,911
8,539
3,599
1,316
6,361
9,576
1,858

962
2,477

38,724
8,609

10,008
4,058

42,099

757
5,939
9,439

13,275
4,484
2,441
3,326
1,498

11,105
1,608
5,946

61,141

38,676
3,829
3,936

15,794
6,743

27,913
2,032
8,362
6,836

10.49%
10.44%
10.42%
10.33%
10.30%
10.13%
10.12%
10.10%
10.02%
9.99%
9.97%
9.87%
9.81%
9.80%
9.79%
9.64%
9.47%
9.46%
9.41%
9.41%
9.34%
9.30%
9.22%
9.13%
9.11%
9.08%
9.06%
8.97%
8.97%
8.93%
8.90%
8.74%
8.73%
8.71%
8.64%
8.56%
8.56%
8.51%
8.46%
8.41%
8.33%
8.32%
8.32%
8.28%
8.21%
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07346018
00029831
00171298
00138274
00151386
00167428

00029947

00029602
00754269
00030279
00220515
00373052
04353676
00192287

0009837X

08939454
00063568
00308129
15386341

03075133

0006341X
03627861
00278424
00220507
00337587
15592472
00098388
0013189X
08953309
00344338
00377732
00029300
0030851X
00305693
00220477
00220256
00376779
00380407
00435643
14717816

00251496

00237639
15219488
01976664
00072745

Representations

American Literature

Glotta

The English Journal

Film Quarterly

Geographical Review

Transactions of the American Mathematical Society
The American Journal of Sociology

The Journal of Hellenic Studies

Journal of the American Oriental Society
Journal of Economic Literature

The Sewanee Review

Geografiska Annaler. Series A, Physical Geography
Journal of the Illinois State Historical Society (1908-1984)
Classical Philology

The Review of Financial Studies

BioScience

PMLA

Perspectives on Sexual and Reproductive Health
The Journal of Egyptian Archaeology

Biometrics

Annual Report (Fogg Art Museum)

Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences of the United States of America
The Journal of Economic History

Radiation Research

Music Supervisors' Journal

The Classical Quarterly

Educational Researcher

The Journal of Economic Perspectives
Renaissance Quarterly

Social Forces

The American Journal of International Law
Pacific Affairs

Ornis Scandinavica

Journal of Ecology

Journal of Cuneiform Studies

Slavic Review

Sociology of Education

The Wilson Bulletin

The Slavonic Review

Man

Land Economics

International Studies Review

Family Relations

The Bryologist




74
827
206
1,867
394
767
1,322
1,911
793
1,242
987
960
106
379
718
92
962
680
48
304
648
15
6,891
800
802
152
327
268
103
600
870
1,297
894
66
510
72
833
89
688
37
1,133
227
53
166
439

905
10,204
2,556
23,313
4,952
9,667
16,690
24,140
10,079
16,264
12,985
12,857
1,450
5,210
9,944
1,275
13,545
9,575
679
4,399
9,570
228
104,949
12,214
12,297
2,362
5,131
4,231
1,627
9,481
13,766
20,638
14,386
1,068
8,256
1,180
13,873
1,484
11,479
621
19,184
3,925
937
2,957
8,013

8.18%
8.10%
8.06%
8.01%
7.96%
7.93%
7.92%
7.92%
7.87%
7.64%
7.60%
7.47%
7.31%
7.27%
7.22%
7.22%
7.10%
7.10%
7.07%
6.91%
6.77%
6.58%
6.57%
6.55%
6.52%
6.44%
6.37%
6.33%
6.33%
6.33%
6.32%
6.28%
6.21%
6.18%
6.18%
6.10%
6.00%
6.00%
5.99%
5.96%
5.91%
5.78%
5.66%
5.61%
5.48%
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00221724
14791234
00228443
02625245
00063185
10942076
08831610
00098841
00682462
00059315
00218723
00028282
00268232
01612492
03746313
00028312
00030031
00255572
00987921
16513215
0041977X
02728192
00043125
00219525
01623737
00182176
00274321
00322032
00030554
00389765
00432539
02707993
00028444
00943061
00135984
01956744
03636941
00104175
00274631
00308684
00076287

00255718

00218790
00964018
00804606

The Journal of Hygiene

Transactions of the Grotius Society

Transactions of the Kansas Academy of Science (1903-)
Music Analysis

Biological Bulletin

Near Eastern Archaeology

Bulletin of the American Association of University Professors
The Bulletin of the Cleveland Museum of Art

Papers of the British School at Rome

Berliner Museen

The Journal of American History

The American Economic Review

Modern Philology

Callaloo

Bulletin du Jardin botanique de I'Etat a Bruxelles
American Educational Research Journal

American Midland Naturalist

The Mathematical Gazette

Population and Development Review

Geografiska Annaler

Bulletin of the School of Oriental and African Studies, University of London
The Bulletin of the College Art Association of America
Art Education

The Journal of Cell Biology

Educational Evaluation and Policy Analysis

Hispanic Review

Music Educators Journal

Poetry

The American Political Science Review

Stanford Law Review

Die Welt des Islams

Woman's Art Journal

American Fern Journal

Contemporary Sociology

The Elementary School Journal
American Journal of Education

The Journal of English and Germanic Philology
Comparative Studies in Society and History

The Musical Quarterly

The Pacific Historical Review

The Burlington Magazine

Mathematics of Computation
Journal of Animal Ecology

The Science News-Letter

Biographical Memoirs of Fellows of the Royal Society




261
35
250
37
454
31
199
235
41

60
1,300
1,256
380
274
48
114
431
1,001
211
51
703

248
996
58
286
644
1,648
1,055
170
117
56
173
858
367
50
494
94
186
382
837
277
241
1,742
48

4,767
645
4,622
688
8,567
588
3,851
4,563
813
1,194
25,992
25,161
7,626
5,518
977
2,321
8,792
20,506
4,332
1,053
14,521
42
5,381
21,620
1,271
6,342
14,288
37,776
25,079
4,109
2,859
1,387
4,369
21,772
9,434
1,301
13,065
2,497
5,131
10,559
23,328
7,813
6,853
50,313
1,396

5.48%
5.43%
5.41%
5.38%
5.30%
5.27%
5.17%
5.15%
5.04%
5.03%
5.00%
4.99%
4.98%
4.97%
4.91%
4.91%
4.90%
4.88%
4.87%
4.84%
4.84%
4.76%
4.61%
4.61%
4.56%
4.51%
4.51%
4.36%
4.21%
4.14%
4.09%
4.04%
3.96%
3.94%
3.89%
3.84%
3.78%
3.76%
3.63%
3.62%
3.59%
3.55%
3.52%
3.46%
3.44%




A

00930334
00243590
00267937
0028646X
00266493
00039292
00239186
00410020
00754358
00029939
13561898
00656801
00222992
15321282
00440078
00393665
00205850
00436534
00335770
03421201
00360341
00393738
00219371
00401706
0030364X
00219231
00912131
00104086
02708647
00346535
00221899
00181498
10798986
00390526
00219002
00129682
00224642
00905364
00221082
00143820
03617882
00218901
00220671
00208183
00223395

The Hastings Center Report

Limnology and Oceanography

The Modern Language Review

New Phytologist

Annals of the Missouri Botanical Garden

Archiv fur Musikwissenschaft

Law and Contemporary Problems

The Town Planning Review

The Journal of Roman Studies

Proceedings of the American Mathematical Society
Bulletin of the School of Oriental Studies, University of London
Memoirs of the American Academy in Rome

The Journal of Negro History

Journal of Social Forces

Yale French Studies

Studies in Family Planning

International Affairs (Royal Institute of International Affairs 1944-)
The Wisconsin Magazine of History

The Quarterly Review of Biology

Mitteilungen des Kunsthistorischen Institutes in Florenz
Russian Review

Studies in Philology

The Journal of British Studies

Technometrics

Operations Research

Journal of Biblical Literature

Ethos

Comparative Education Review

PSA: Proceedings of the Biennial Meeting of the Philosophy of Science Association
The Review of Economics and Statistics

The Journal of Infectious Diseases

The High School Journal

The Bulletin of Symbolic Logic

Journal of the Royal Statistical Society. Series D (The Statistician)
Journal of Applied Probability

Econometrica

The Journal of Southern History

The Annals of Statistics

The Journal of Finance

Evolution

The International Journal of African Historical Studies
Journal of Applied Ecology

The Journal of Educational Research

International Organization

The Journal of Parasitology




169
319
952
497
110
60
112
189
218
838
54
11
141
23
57
97
808
205
862
33
257
92
69
181
177
264
29
95
24
171
666
174
22
85
113
194
337
114
199
208
144
122
211
89
352

5,017
9,527
28,654
15,069
3,337
1,843
3,459
5,846
6,884
26,696
1,742
364
4,679
772
1,964
3,403
28,435
7,296
30,745
1,182
9,237
3,347
2,542
6,674
6,728
10,073
1,136
3,746
954
6,887
27,144
7,135
911
3,606
4,887
8,418
14,654
4,970
8,736
9,164
6,355
5,652
9,800
4,154
17,193

3.37%
3.35%
3.32%
3.30%
3.30%
3.26%
3.24%
3.23%
3.17%
3.14%
3.10%
3.02%
3.01%
2.98%
2.90%
2.85%
2.84%
2.81%
2.80%
2.79%
2.78%
2.75%
2.71%
2.71%
2.63%
2.62%
2.55%
2.54%
2.52%
2.48%
2.45%
2.44%
2.41%
2.36%
2.31%
2.30%
2.30%
2.29%
2.28%
2.27%
2.27%
2.16%
2.15%
2.14%
2.05%




A | B

496|08848971 Sociological Forum

497|00275514 Mycologia

498|00207071 International Journal of American Linguistics
499|0016111X The French Review

500/00168831 The German Quarterly

E 14737981 Journal of the British Institute of International Affairs
50200368423  Science News

50300267961  The Modern Law Review

504|00224189  The Journal of Religion

505|0038478X  The Southwestern Historical Quarterly
506|1466822X  Global Ecology and Biogeography
507/00458511  Copeia

508|13669516  Diversity and Distributions

509]00224812  The Journal of Symbolic Logic
510/00804630  Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. Series A, Mathematical and Physical Sciences
51100088080  The Catholic Historical Review
512(00218529 The Journal of Aesthetics and Art Criticism
51300221546  The Journal of Higher Education
514|15256979 The University Journal of Business
515]/00324701  Population Index

516/00219347  Journal of Black Studies

517]00222801  The Journal of Modern History
518(00397946  Syria

519]00387134  Speculum

520]0022362X  The Journal of Philosophy

521

522

523

524]

00045608 Annals of the Association of American Geographers
00130117 The Economic History Review

00346543 Review of Educational Research

15554023 Educational Research Bulletin

525|00267902 The Modern Language Journal

526/00273716 The Murrelet

527|01621459 Journal of the American Statistical Association
52800182133  Hispania

[529]00182168 The Hispanic American Historical Review
530/00351601 Revue de Musicologie

531|00361445 SIAM Review

532110711031 Journal of Farm Economics

533|03061078 Early Music

534|09641998  Journal of the Royal Statistical Society. Series A (Statistics in Society)
535/00222372 Journal of Mammalogy

536/00154040 The Florida Entomologist

537)00081973  The Cambridge Law Journal

538|00274224  Music &amp; Letters

539|03050270 Journal of Biogeography

[540]00393541  Studies in Art Education




496
497
498

500

26
222
67
462
186

808
163
229
130

15
218

15
183
178
247
105
131

166
28
187
77
229
192
65
139
42
55
196
27
166
157
123
40
51
56
38
13
83
38
50
90
25
11

1,270
11,393
3,567
24,625
10,301
277
44,934
9,113
13,265
8,014
931
13,942
987
12,079
11,804
16,870
7,229
9,319
291
12,111
2,055
14,237
5,900
18,055
15,224
5,514
11,923
3,692
5,076
18,754
2,812
17,909
17,439
14,692
5,063
6,946
7,680
5,340
1,858
11,892
5,593
7,856
14,371
4,225
1,905

2.05%
1.95%
1.88%
1.88%
1.81%
1.81%
1.80%
1.79%
1.73%
1.62%
1.61%
1.56%
1.52%
1.52%
1.51%
1.46%
1.45%
1.41%
1.37%
1.37%
1.36%
1.31%
1.31%
1.27%
1.26%
1.18%
1.17%
1.14%
1.08%
1.05%
0.96%
0.93%
0.90%
0.84%
0.79%
0.73%
0.73%
0.71%
0.70%
0.70%
0.68%
0.64%
0.63%
0.59%
0.58%
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00433810
03097013
00352764
00472506
00662348
00202754
13558145
00317217
00031224
00130427
00129623
00043079
01418211
01605682
08852731
00405841
00157120
00301299
00113204
00071005
Pamphlets
00019720

The Western Historical Quarterly

Proceedings of the Aristotelian Society, Supplementary Volumes
Revue économique

Journal of International Business Studies

L’Année épigraphique

Transactions of the Institute of British Geographers
Cell Stress &amp; Chaperones

The Phi Delta Kappan

American Sociological Review

Economica

Bulletin of the Ecological Society of America

The Art Bulletin

European Journal of Education

The Journal of the Operational Research Society
Journal of Criminal Law and Criminology (1931-1951)
Theory into Practice

Foreign Affairs

Oikos

Current Anthropology

British Journal of Educational Studies

(null)

Africa: Journal of the International African Institute




541
542
543

545

35

36
12

10
68
53
31

20

15

19

(o)}

15

6,284
722
6,942
2,359
1,498
2,485
772
17,637
13,905
8,603
2,767
6,390
1,523
7,748
4,204
2,859
16,484
8,155
6,659
4,744
25,922
7,476

0.56%
0.55%
0.52%
0.51%
0.47%
0.40%
0.39%
0.39%
0.38%
0.36%
0.33%
0.31%
0.20%
0.19%
0.19%
0.14%
0.12%
0.10%
0.09%
0.08%
0.06%
0.04%




A | C
| 1 |ISSN Journal Articles Downloaded
| 2 |03615448 Background 41
| 3 |16342941 Population (English Edition, 2002-) 81
4 |0091732X Review of Research in Education 57
E 01617761 Anthropology & Education Quarterly 142
| 6 115592472 Music Supervisors' Journal 152
| 7 |01613936 The Carleton Drama Review 1
| 8 |113669516 Diversity and Distributions 48
| 9 103062473 The Yearbook of English Studies 154
| 10100104175 Comparative Studies in Society and History 101
| 11]00131989 Educational Theatre Journal 120
| 12100208833 International Studies Quarterly 51
| 13100028444 American Fern Journal 135
| 14 /00070882 The British Journal for the Philosophy of Science 105
| 15100434078 The Western Political Quarterly 165
| 16 [0030364X Operations Research 159
17 |15244555 Yearbook of Anthropology 1
18100376752 The Slavic and East European Journal 151
E 00093920 Child Development 144
| 20 |00905364 The Annals of Statistics 83
| 21100113204 Current Anthropology 110
| 22 |10018702X The Hudson Review 119
| 23 |19356684 Newsletter: Rhetoric Society of America 2
| 24100135984 The Elementary School Journal 145
| 2500678503 Biennial Review of Anthropology 1
| 26110404759 (null) 3
| 27100030031 American Midland Naturalist 121
| 28100224812 The Journal of Symbolic Logic 162
| 29119494637 Mycological Bulletin 2
| 30 /00400262 Taxon 140
3100274224 Music & Letters 163
32100030554 The American Political Science Review 279
E 15360385 Memorandum (Institute of Pacific Relations, American Council) 1
| 34100222445 Journal of Marriage and Family 63
| 35111009233 Journal of Vegetation Science 25
| 3600220515 Journal of Economic Literature 132
| 37100274380 Notes 160
| 38100409618 Bulletin of the Torrey Botanical Club 111
| 39113680374 The Journal of the Ethnological Society of London (1869-1870) 1
| 40 |08839530 Journal for Research in Mathematics Education. Monograph 1
| 4100368539 Science Studies 1
| 42100274321 Music Educators Journal 105
| 4305388716 International Migration Digest 1
44101923234 Crime and Justice 3
45 | 15490068 The Quarterly of Film Radio and Television 2
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Total Articles % Downloaded

122 33.61%
301 26.91%
376 15.16%
1,467 9.68%
2362 6.44%
17 5.88%

987 4.86%
3,467 4.44%
2,497 4.04%
3,221 3.73%
1,608 3.17%
4,369 3.09%
3,728 2.82%
6,866 2.40%
6,728 2.36%
49 2.04%
7,968 1.90%
8,362 1.72%
4,970 1.67%
6,659 1.65%
7,530 1.58%
129 1.55%
9,434 1.54%
66 1.52%
204 1.47%
8,792 1.38%
12,079 1.34%
151 1.32%
10,768 1.30%
14,371 1.13%
25,079 1.11%
90 1.11%
6,135 1.03%
2436 1.03%
12,985 1.02%
15,794 1.01%
11,094 1.00%
100 1.00%
113 0.88%
120 0.83%
14,288 0.73%
139 0.72%
425 0.71%
286 0.70%
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00029939 Proceedings of the American Mathematical Society 180
00101958 Columbia Law Review 103
14230526 Artibus Asiae. Supplementum 1
00205850 International Affairs (Royal Institute of International Affairs 1944-) 166
00019992 African Historical Studies 2
08913609 Bulletin of the Pennsylvania Museum
01497677 Dance Research Journal

13696815 Journal of African Cultural Studies 1
00223816 The Journal of Politics 44
00138266 The English Historical Review 176
00028282 The American Economic Review 110
02690403 Journal of the Royal Musical Association 2
00262234 Michigan Law Review 83
00784931 Curriculum Theory Network

03166082 Yearbook of the International Folk Music Council

02714442 Transactions of the American Philological Association (1869-1896)
01492993 JAE

00818658 Studies in the Renaissance

00029300 The American Journal of International Law 83
07496427 Wicazo Sa Review

04858611 Radiation Research Supplement

15499804 Journal of the National Association of Biblical Instructors
03626784 Curriculum Inquiry

03017419 Proceedings of the Royal Irish Academy. Science
00368423 Science News 156
02611279 Early Music History

00223808 The Journal of Political Economy

10659048 Bulletin of the Business Historical Society

00263419 The Bulletin of the Midwest Modern Language Association

00221937 Journal of Interamerican Studies and World Affairs

19480709 The Art Union

07346018 Representations

10473483 The Journal of Insurance

02643952 Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society of London. Series A, Containing Papers of a Mathematical or Physical Character
00967645 AIBS Bulletin

1520281X PAJ: A Journal of Performance and Art

14784017 Transactions and Papers (Institute of British Geographers)

15287092 Southeastern Naturalist

03057070 Journal of Southern African Studies

14791234 Transactions of the Grotius Society

00656798 Proceedings of the American Academy for Jewish Research

10511733 Northwestern Naturalist

21505837 The Illustrated Magazine of Art

15455890 The Course of Study

07386028 Colonial Waterbirds
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26,696
15,423
157
28,435
362
1386
1,393
214
9,591
38,676
25,161
468
19,577
236
475
243
491
248
20,638
797
268
272
1,413
287
44,934
289
13,658
875
292
1,461
294
905
610
615
1,243
622
311
633
2,228
645
646
646
647
330
1010

0.67%
0.67%
0.64%
0.58%
0.55%
0.51%
0.50%
0.47%
0.46%
0.46%
0.44%
0.43%
0.42%
0.42%
0.42%
0.41%
0.41%
0.40%
0.40%
0.38%
0.37%
0.37%
0.35%
0.35%
0.35%
0.35%
0.34%
0.34%
0.34%
0.34%
0.34%
0.33%
0.33%
0.33%
0.32%
0.32%
0.32%
0.32%
0.31%
0.31%
0.31%
0.31%
0.31%
0.30%
0.30%




A

00472506
00359149
15336077
05119618
00220477
15583813
02707993
01422774
00295132
17526795
08873925
0268540X
02581485
0041462X
14746913
00477729
10641173
00312746
00398322
15376176
00027359

09700293

08859884
00224499
03932990
00420220
0042062X
07350015
00948373
19360614
00208566
00155934
00307653
09628428
03852342
09641998
20092415
02611430
14795930
14795949
03746313
00071234
1479571X
14732858
1946195X

Journal of International Business Studies
Notes and Records of the Royal Society of London
Philosophical Issues

Willdenowia

Journal of Ecology

The American Law Register (1852-1891)
Woman's Art Journal

Journal of Occupational Behaviour
NOVEL: A Forum on Fiction

Journal of Philosophical Studies
Primitive Man

Anthropology Today

Notizblatt des Konigl. botanischen Gartens und Museums zu Berlin

Twentieth Century Literature

Cambridge Historical Journal

Modern Language Studies

Hesperia Supplements

Past & Present

TESOL Quarterly

Ursus

American Art Journal

Social Scientist

The Journal of the Association of Teachers of Japanese
The Journal of Sex Research

European Journal of Epidemiology

The University of Toronto Law Journal
Die Unterrichtspraxis / Teaching German
Journal of Business & Economic Statistics
Paleobiology

Bears: Their Biology and Management

International Review of Education / Internationale Zeitschrift fir Erziehungswissenschaft / Revue Internationale de I'Education

Journal of the Folklore Institute
Oxford Economic Papers

Philosophical Transactions: Physical Sciences and Engineering

Asian Folklore Studies

Journal of the Royal Statistical Society. Series A (Statistics in Society)

All Ireland Review
Popular Music
The International Law Quarterly

Journal of Comparative Legislation and International Law

Bulletin du Jardin botanique de I'Etat a Bruxelles
British Journal of Political Science

Obituary Notices of Fellows of the Royal Society
OR

The American Art Journal (1866-1867)
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134
135

2,359
2,041
341
2,737
8,256
3788
1,387
347
1,737
703
352
2,129
1,443
1,809
374
1,498
380
1,921
3,462
385
805
2840
813
2,846
3,258
2,461
3,322
1,707
1,725
438
4,825
439
2,635
918
1,845
1858
1873
1,412
484
2441
977
1,477
497
1499
1002

0.30%
0.29%
0.29%
0.29%
0.29%
0.29%
0.29%
0.29%
0.29%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.28%
0.27%
0.27%
0.26%
0.26%
0.26%
0.26%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%
0.24%
0.24%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.23%
0.22%
0.22%
0.22%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%




A

B

07716788
00472530
01436597
07370016
01472526
00318191
00656844
00093262
00218790
00423874
19480938
00397318
15507424
00147354
16187598
07499833
00218553
0026749X
03076776
00472239
00040851
11184841
0003097X
21517576
03067734
00029475
01411926
00393665
00318299
00130427
02768739
00335533
00034851
00324728
08893365
00359238
01417789
10942076
00071005
01472496
15244695
17579953
11108673
01956167
0002919X

Revue belge de Musicologie / Belgisch Tijdschrift voor Muziekwetenschap
The Journal of Legal Studies

Third World Quarterly

Journal of Community Health Nursing

Dance Chronicle

Philosophy

Records of the Academy (American Academy of Arts and Sciences)
Chesapeake Science

Journal of Animal Ecology

Tijdschrift van de Vereniging voor Nederlandse Muziekgeschiedenis
Monatshefte fiir deutsche Sprache und Padagogik

The Swedish Journal of Economics

Rangeland Ecology & Management

Family Planning Perspectives

The European Journal of Health Economics

University of Pennsylvania Law Review and American Law Register
Journal of African Law

Modern Asian Studies

RAIN

Journal of Architectural Education (1947-1974)

Arctic and Alpine Research

African Journal of Reproductive Health / La Revue Africaine de la Santé Reproductive
Bulletin of the American Schools of Oriental Research

The New York Latin Leaflet

International Statistical Review / Revue Internationale de Statistique
The American Journal of Philology

British Educational Research Journa

Studies in Family Planning

Phoenix

Economica

Journal of Policy Analysis and Management

The Quarterly Journal of Economics

The Annals of Mathematical Statistics

Population Studies

NBER Macroeconomics Annual

Journal of the Royal Statistical Society. Series A (General)
Feminist Review

Near Eastern Archaeology

British Journal of Educational Studies

Environmental Review: ER

Waterbirds: The International Journal of Waterbird Biology

The Cambro-Briton

Alif: Journal of Comparative Poetics

Music Theory Spectrum

The American Journal of Comparative Law
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1508
1,012
4,059
1019
1,023
6,737
1,049
1,054
6,853
528
1586
529
531
3,191
533
3742
1,604
2,140
1,070
539
2,177
549
3,848
550
1,660
9,491
2,251
3,403
3,999
8,603
3,448
6,361
5,210
4,058
580
4,643
1,760
588
4,744
593
1194
611
615
616
4,395

0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%




A

08853525
02642875
00703370
03063127
00650684
10624783
19480202
00316016
00318094
00303623
00129682
00030678
03470520
0364281X
03335372
01902725
03684245
02780372
0886800X
0009837X
00477265
00071315

00720127

00218715
00205893
00129615
07908113

07416261

0022281X
00790958
10553177
15386341
00221821
03640094

02666235

02625245
00377732
09507922
00167428
00323195
00804649
02664674
00361445
00096407
00333352

Journal of Educational Sociology

Dance Research: The Journal of the Society for Dance Research

Demography

Social Studies of Science

Proceedings of the Academy of Political Science
African American Review

The Collector and Art Critic

Perspectives of New Music

The Philosophical Quarterly

Operational Research Quarterly (1970-1977)
Econometrica

American Quarterly

The Scandinavian Journal of Economics

Journal of Economic Abstracts

Poetics Today

Social Psychology Quarterly

Journal of the Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics
Journal of Crustacean Biology

The Tulane Drama Review

Classical Philology

MERIP Reports

The British Journal of Sociology

The Galpin Society Journal

The Journal of American Folklore

The International and Comparative Law Quarterly
Ecological Monographs

The Transactions of the Royal Irish Academy
The RAND Journal of Economics

Journal of Modern Literature

Perspecta

Novon

Perspectives on Sexual and Reproductive Health
The Journal of Industrial Economics

AJS Review

Journal of the Royal Geographical Society of London
Music Analysis

Social Forces

Journal of the International Folk Music Council
Geographical Review

Political Science Quarterly

Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. Series B, Biological Sciences

Journal of Tropical Ecology
SIAM Review

Church History

Public Administration Review
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4410
634
2,554
1,920
1,925
1926
644
1,937
5,822
1,295
8,418
4,561
1,962
655
1,968
1,312
658
2,643
661
9,944
1,326
5,997
2,000
10,008
7,361
2,013
672
1346
1,351
676
2032
679
2,050
1,367
1,371
688
13,766
2071
9,667
15,911
4,850
2,079
6,946
13,214
6,955

0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%




A B C
226/00044687  Asian Survey 7
22700804606 Biographical Memoirs of Fellows of the Royal Society 2
228|0094033X New German Critique 2
229|03684016 Journal of the Royal African Society 5
E 08852731 Journal of Criminal Law and Criminology (1931-1951) 6
231]00273716 The Murrelet 4
232]100084239 Canadian Journal of Political Science / Revue canadienne de science politique 10
23300308269 PS 2
234|03154890 The Canadian Journal of Economics and Political Science / Revue canadienne d'Economique et de Science politique 5
235]00255718 Mathematics of Computation 11
236/00405841 Theory into Practice 4
237]00930334 The Hastings Center Report 7
238|00390526  Journal of the Royal Statistical Society. Series D (The Statistician) 5
239]10464883 Journal of Architectural Education (1984-) 2
240]04353676  Geografiska Annaler. Series A, Physical Geography 2
241]01622889 International Security 2
242102773945 Rhetoric Society Quarterly 2
243| 15405079  The American Journal of Archaeology and of the History of the Fine Arts 1
E 08919356 Nineteenth-Century Literature 2
245|07425562 The Journal of the Midwest Modern Language Association 1
246|00940798 The Oral History Review 2
247]0025570X Mathematics Magazine 7
248|00063568  BioScience 18
249]00308684  The Pacific Historical Review 14
25000393266  Studia Musicologica Academiae Scientiarum Hungaricae 2
251]00207438 International Journal of Middle East Studies 6
252|00104159 Comparative Politics 2
25300251496  Man 25
254/00360341  Russian Review 12
255|10497544  American Slavic and East European Review 2
256|00104124 Comparative Literature 5
257100028312  American Educational Research Journal 3
E01979183 International Migration Review 6
259|00063185 Biological Bulletin 11
260]00182680 History of Education Quarterly 5
261]01903578 The Biblical World 7
262|00257079 Medical Care 9
263]00267074 Mnemosyne 13
264|03605949 Transactions of the American Philological Association (1974-) 1
265|01903659 boundary 2 3
266|00368075 Science 249
[267]14315955  Jahrbuch der Kéniglich Preussischen Kunstsammlungen 1
268|00659711 Transactions and Proceedings of the American Philological Association 2
269|00682462 Papers of the British School at Rome 1
270/10520368  The Journal of Mycology 1




4,871
1,396
1,399
3,499
4204
2,812
7,039
1,411
3,528
7,813
2,859
5,017
3,606
1449
1,450
1,481
1,485
743
1493
748
1,503
5,262
13,545
10,559
1,512
4,541
1,516
19,184
9,237
1540
3,855
2,321
4,644
8,567
3,936
5,546
7,132
10,316
797
2,396
201,093
809
1,626
813
813

0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%




A

00224642
00224200
0362515X
00411191
00202754
07425457
08888892
0277335X
0016920X
10531858
00351601
0033362X
08824371
02751275
07344392
00346535
00032638
00361399
00324701
00218537
00352764
0065972X
00221082
01567365
08922160
00157228
10773711
10542043
01452258
00127086
00178160
09595341
03802361
03615413
10798986
00463663
00707546
00263931
00218723
00218251

0010096X

01905945
1466822X
00147214
00221546

The Journal of Southern History

Journal of Religion in Africa

The American Catholic Sociological Review
Transition

Transactions of the Institute of British Geographers
Asian Theatre Journal

Conservation Biology

South Atlantic Review

Gesta

Journal of Public Administration Research and Theory: J-PART
Revue de Musicologie

The Public Opinion Quarterly

Cultural Critique

Journal of the Early Republic

American Music

The Review of Economics and Statistics
Analysis

SIAM Journal on Applied Mathematics
Population Index

The Journal of African History

Revue économique

Proceedings and Addresses of the American Philosophical Association
The Journal of Finance

The Australian Journal of Chinese Affairs

Film History

Foreign Policy

The Journal of Blacks in Higher Education
TDR (1988-)

African Economic History

Duke Law Journal

The Harvard Theological Review

Journal of the Statistical Society of London
Canadian Journal of Education / Revue canadienne de I'éducation
History in Africa

The Bulletin of Symbolic Logic

Feminist Studies

Dumbarton Oaks Papers

Military Affairs

The Journal of American History

Journal for Research in Mathematics Education
College Composition and Communication

The Old Testament Student

Global Ecology and Biogeography

The Family Coordinator

The Journal of Higher Education
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14,654
1,634
3,289
1,653
2,485

829
4981
3,340
836
843
5,063
5,923
848
3,397
1,707
6,887
3,446
5,181

12,111
5,198
6,942
3,483
8,736

880
882
3,557
4458
1787
894
2,690
3,599
1800
1,801
903
911
1,830
915
5,539

25,992
1,858
5,577

931
931
1,863
9,319

0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%




A

01496611
00084085
00917710
00072303
00222992
00263745
0002712X
01618202
10618600
00337587
00483915
00264423
09349138
00222801
00393541
08820945
02698463
0006341X
0161391X
10711031

01486179

00027294
00130133
00382868
07358393
01882503
0041977X
00294624
00221953
00030147
00019909
00481009
0007196X
14795973
00141801
00151386
00376779
10510761
0022409X
00318221
03637425

01489267

0028646X
00030139
00384909

Modern Language Notes

The Canadian Journal of Economics / Revue canadienne d'Economique
Journal of Anthropological Research

Brookings Papers on Economic Activity

The Journal of Negro History

The Milbank Memorial Fund Quarterly

Bulletin of the American Academy of Arts and Sciences
Journal of Arachnology

Journal of Computational and Graphical Statistics
Radiation Research

Philosophy and Public Affairs

Mind

Amtliche Berichte aus den Koniglichen Kunstsammlungen
The Journal of Modern History

Studies in Art Education

Buddhist-Christian Studies

Functional Ecology

Biometrics

The Mississippi Valley Historical Review

Journal of Farm Economics

Black American Literature Forum

American Anthropologist

The Economic Journal

South Atlantic Bulletin

Performing Arts Journal

Revista Mexicana de Sociologia

Bulletin of the School of Oriental and African Studies, University of London

Nols

Journal of Interdisciplinary History

The American Naturalist

African Affairs

Novum Testamentum

Brittonia

Journal of the Society of Comparative Legislation
Ethnohistory

Film Quarterly

Slavic Review

Ecological Applications

Journal of Range Management

Philosophy East and West

The Academy of Management Review
Computer Music Journal

New Phytologist

Journal of the American Musicological Society
The Southwestern Naturalist
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13,048
3,732
2,799
934
4,679
1,872
2,809
1,876
941
12,297
946
10,422
949
14,237
1,905
953
2,867
9,570
9,576
7680

962

27,913

19,258
2,889

964
4,826

14,521
2,905
6,784

19,407
6,799
1,948
3,915

980
3,942
4,952

13,873

2975
7,949
3,998
3,002
3,007

15,069
3,016
5,031

0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%




A | B C
361]00278424  Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences of the United States of America 104
362|15487237 Proceedings of the Academy of Political Science in the City of New York 1
363]02680556  Arab Law Quarterly 1
364|/00027316 American Antiquity 9
[365|00129658  Ecology 18
36600239216 Law & Society Review 2
367|1473799X  Journal of the Royal Institute of International Affairs 1
368|/00221511  Journal of Herpetology
36900290564 Nineteenth-Century Fiction 2
37000219118 The Journal of Asian Studies 16
371]00182133 Hispania 17
372|00274631 The Musical Quarterly 5
37300029246  American Journal of Economics and Sociology 5
374]00218529 The Journal of Aesthetics and Art Criticism 7
375/00068071 Botanical Gazette 13
376]00379808 Journal of the Society of Architectural Historians 5
377|00224529 Journal of Social History 5
378]00959901  The Journal of Biophysical and Biochemical Cytology 1
E 00440094 The Yale Law Journal 17
380]00029890 The American Mathematical Monthly 37
381]00492426 SubStance 2
382|00018392 Administrative Science Quarterly 4
383|03617882 The International Journal of African Historical Studies 6
384|00138274 The English Journal 22
385]00387134  Speculum 17
386/00043079 The Art Bulletin 6
38700426032 Vigiliae Christianae 3
38819440227 American Art News 2
389]03061078  Early Music 5
390/00305693  Ornis Scandinavica 1
391|0734306X Journal of Labor Economics 1
392]00031224 American Sociological Review 13
E 00964018 The Science News-Letter 47
394|0016111X The French Review 23
395|00659746 Transactions of the American Philosophical Society 2
396/00987921  Population and Development Review 4
39700029114  American Journal of Archaeology 11
398|0022362X  The Journal of Philosophy 14
[399]15436314 Parnassus 2
400[08976546 Law & Social Inquiry 1
401]00220094  Journal of Contemporary History 2
402]0163755X  MELUS 2
403/10456635  Latin American Antiquity 1
404|07480814 Journal of Law and Religion 1
405|01612492  Callaloo 5




D

104,949
1010
1,012
9,126
18,350
2,042
1022
4,096
2,048
16,398
17,439
5,131
5,133
7,229
13,455
5,177
5,192
1,039
17,760
38,724
2,106
4,226
6,355
23,313
18,055
6,390
3,201
2135
5,340
1,068
1,069
13,905
50,313
24,625
2,162
4,332
11,920
15,224
2176
1094
2,195
2,196
1101
1102
5,518

0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%




A

00224189
1364503X
00916765
00020206
08967148
01608347
00267961
00275514
00029327
00031283
00963771
00168831
00267937
00754358
00083968
00029602
00239186
00031305
00218294
04353684
09510788
00335770
00308129
00028762
00219398
00027162
00346551
00180831
00029556
00221090
0018246X
00393657
00262803
00324663
00274666
15503283
00905917
15225437
01925121
09502688
00222968

00318205

00225037
00292397
13590987

The Journal of Religion

Philosophical Transactions: Mathematical, Physical and Engineering Sciences
Environmental Health Perspectives

African Studies Review

American Literary History

Estuaries

The Modern Law Review

Mycologia

American Journal of Mathematics

American Speech

The Scientific Monthly

The German Quarterly

The Modern Language Review

The Journal of Roman Studies

Canadian Journal of African Studies / Revue Canadienne des Etudes Africaines
The American Journal of Sociology

Law and Contemporary Problems

The American Statistician

Journal for the Scientific Study of Religion
Geografiska Annaler. Series B, Human Geography
The Burlington Magazine for Connoisseurs

The Quarterly Review of Biology

PMLA

The American Historical Review

The Journal of Business

Annals of the American Academy of Political and Social Science
The Review of English Studies

Herpetologica

The American Journal of Psychology

The Journal of Financial and Quantitative Analysis
The Historical Journal

Studies in English Literature, 1500-1900
Micropaleontology

Population (French Edition)

The Musical Times

The American Journal of Theology

Political Theory

Publications of the American Statistical Association

International Political Science Review / Revue internationale de science politique

Epidemiology and Infection

Journal of Near Eastern Studies

Philosophy and Phenomenological Research
Journal of the History of Ideas

The North American Review

The Journal of the Royal Anthropological Institute
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13,265
3326
13,358
3,358
1129
2,277
9,113
11,393
6,836
6,850
10,277
10,301
28,654
6,884
3,444
24,140
3,459
5,815
4,652
1,177
14132
30,745
9,575
61,141
3,599
42,099
13,232
4,817
13,275
2,417
3,648
2,437
2,447
12,262
49,069
3683
2,466
1234
1,235
3719
5,005
7,543
3,773
22,686
3783

0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%




A

02847310
08939454
01621459
00943061
03919099
00029947
0024094X
00220027
03610160
00487511
00222909
0043373X
07409168
00730688
00105422
10434070
03655695
1047840X
00267902
03007162
00100994
00043125
00402982
00211753
00220507
21506256
00255572
00222437
00389765
00076287
00045608
00804622
21503176
03701662
07319487
00270741
05855292
0013189X
00173835
0022541X
00261521
03054985
0002936X
00251909
00052086

Ekonomisk Tidskrift

The Review of Financial Studies

Journal of the American Statistical Association
Contemporary Sociology

La Ricerca Folklorica

Transactions of the American Mathematical Society
Leonardo

The Journal of Conflict Resolution

The Sixteenth Century Journal

Reviews in American History

Journal of Music Theory

Western Folklore

The Journal of Business of the University of Chicago
Harvard Studies in Classical Philology

The Condor

Journal of the History of Sexuality

Abstracts of the Papers Printed in the Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society of London
Psychological Inquiry

The Modern Language Journal

Diacritics

College English

Art Education

Tempo

Isis

The Journal of Economic History

The Decorator and Furnisher

The Mathematical Gazette

Journal of Marketing Research

Stanford Law Review

The Burlington Magazine

Annals of the Association of American Geographers
Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society of London. Series B, Biological Sciences
The Crayon

Proceedings of the Royal Society of London
Learning Disability Quarterly

Monumenta Nipponica

Studia Islamica

Educational Researcher

Greece & Rome

The Journal of Wildlife Management

The Metropolitan Museum of Art Bulletin

Oxford Review of Education

The American Journal of Nursing

Management Science

Avian Diseases
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2,531
1275
17,909
21,772
1,283
16,690
7,745
2,587
10,363
3,891
1,301
5,210
1303
1,316
10,570
1327
1,332
1335
18,754
1,341
9,409
5,381
5,408
17,633
12,214
4089
20,506
4,103
4,109
23,328
5,514
4,158
1386
5,549
1,397
4,203
1,403
4,231
2,826
11,308
7,077
1,416
46,854
8,539
7,128

0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%




A

13645021
00754269
03629805
00917648
00978507
13932195
00384038
00029831
00218510
00825433
00223360
00030279
00267910
00063606

0003486X

0017811X
00019720
00161071
00377791
01418211

09067590

00143820
00222984
00141828
01477307
0277903X
0003049X
00458511
00097101
00029122
00182176
02750392
01497952
00132586

10443983

pamphlet

0009840X
00438243
03731138
00081221
00222879

10845453

0034673X
09528385
07436831

Proceedings: Mathematical, Physical and Engineering Sciences

The Journal of Hellenic Studies
Legislative Studies Quarterly

Wildlife Society Bulletin

Language

Journal of the County Louth Archaeological Society
Southern Economic Journal

American Literature

Journal of Aesthetic Education

T'oung Pao

Journal of Paleontology

Journal of the American Oriental Society
MLN

Biotropica

The Annals of Mathematics

Harvard Law Review

Africa: Journal of the International African Institute
French Historical Studies

Social Problems

European Journal of Education
Ecography

Evolution

The Journal of Negro Education
Ethnology

Law and Human Behavior

Renaissance News

Proceedings of the American Philosophical Society
Copeia

Cinema Journal

American Journal of Botany

Hispanic Review

Human Rights Quarterly

German Studies Review
Eighteenth-Century Studies
Epidemiology

Pamphlets

The Classical Review

World Archaeology

Revue de I'Institut International de Statistique / Review of the International Statistical Institute

California Law Review

Journal of Money, Credit and Banking
Environmental History

Review of Religious Research

Journal of the Royal Statistical Society
South Central Review
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496
497

500

2875
10,079
1,440
4,323
11,560
1447
10,166
10,204
2,944
4,421
10,339
16,264
5,918
2,967
5,946
22,417
7,476
1,498
3,017
1,523
1525
9,164
6,142
1,536
1,536
1,536
7,696
13,942
1,555
14,266
6,342
1,593
6,376
3,209
3224
25,922
30,832
1,623
1,633
8,181
3,285
1644
3,290
4950
1664

0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%




A

00804401
00401706
00219231
00031615
00167398
00014273
15554023
08873593
02723433
00130117
08875367
07455194
00463892
08992851
00979740
00192287
00940496
02941759
0040165X
00031569
08856818
0030851X
00946214
09501193
00220485
00039292
01903187
00346543

08912432

00104086
00934690
01622439
00346705
0094582X
15436322
00268232
00223395
00197939
09501207
20092113
00222429
09962743
00804630
00028320
00931896

Transactions of the Royal Historical Society
Technometrics

Journal of Biblical Literature

The Americas

The Geographical Journal

The Academy of Management Journal
Educational Research Bulletin

Journal of the North American Benthological Society
The Public Historian

The Economic History Review

Hypatia

Medical Anthropology Quarterly

Financial Management

Middle East Report

Signs

Journal of the Illinois State Historical Society (1908-1984)
American Ethnologist

Vingtiéme Siécle. Revue d'histoire
Technology and Culture

American Zoologist

Phylon (1940-1956)

Pacific Affairs

Public Health Reports (1896-1970)

Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. Series B, Containing Papers of a Biological Character

The Journal of Economic Education
Archiv fur Musikwissenschaft
International Family Planning Perspectives
Review of Educational Research
Gender and Society

Comparative Education Review
Journal of Field Archaeology

Science, Technology, & Human Values
The Review of Politics

Latin American Perspectives

College Art Journal

Modern Philology

The Journal of Parasitology

Industrial and Labor Relations Review

Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. Series A, Containing Papers of a Mathematical and Physical Character

The Irish Monthly
The Journal of Marketing
Revue d'histoire moderne et contemporaine (1899-1914)

Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. Series A, Mathematical and Physical Sciences
Transactions of the American Entomological Society (1890-)

Critical Inquiry
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541
542

545

1,666
6,674
10,073
6,743
28,677
3,382
5076
1692
3,389
11,923
1716
1726
1,732
1733
3,471
5,210
5,281
5,329
8,924
3,581
1798
14,386
45,503
1830
1,842
1,843
1,843
3,692
1854
3,746
1,874
1,881
5,650
1,891
1905
7,626
17,193
7,679
3855
13595
7,812
1961
11,804
1,977
1,987

0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%




A

00141704
03611299
00072745
00786527
00107484
02664666
00419907
0364765X
00380210
0162895X
00385859
00019933
10585893
00182168
02764741
00286087
2041997X
00956848
00730548
00219525
00366773
0161956X
02607085
03075133
01999818
00393630
09628436
00359246
01682563
09688080
15471357
00029092
09595295
0046001X
00914169
00804614
00438871
00228443
00180777
00076805
00419494

00397989

08852758
00222372
00243590

Ethics

Rocky Mountain Review of Language and Literature
The Bryologist

Oriens

Contemporary Literature

Econometric Theory

University of Pennsylvania Law Review
Mathematics of Operations Research

Sociological Analysis

Political Psychology

Soviet Studies

African Arts

International Journal of Plant Sciences

The Hispanic American Historical Review

Mountain Research and Development

New Literary History

Provincial Medical and Surgical Journal (1844-1852)
Journal of Japanese Studies

Harvard Journal of Asiatic Studies

The Journal of Cell Biology

The School Review

Peabody Journal of Education

Philosophical Transactions (1683-1775)

The Journal of Egyptian Archaeology

Proceedings of the American Academy of Arts and Sciences
Studies in Conservation

Philosophical Transactions: Biological Sciences
Journal of the Royal Statistical Society. Series B (Methodological)
Biogeochemistry

Reproductive Health Matters

The Virginia Law Register

American Journal of Agricultural Economics

The Journal of the Anthropological Institute of Great Britain and Ireland

Desarrollo Econémico
The Journal of Criminal Law and Criminology (1973-)

Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society of London. Series A, Mathematical and Physical Sciences

World Politics

Transactions of the Kansas Academy of Science (1903-)
Hermes

The Business History Review

The University of Chicago Law Review

Systematic Zoology

Journal of Bible and Religion

Journal of Mammalogy

Limnology and Oceanography
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5,965
1,996
8,013
2,011
2,022
2,022
4,047
2,027
2,036
2,052
4,119
4,176
2095
14,692
2,099
2,105
4278
2,155
2,159
21,620
10,824
6,497
4,392
4,399
4,424
2,238
4484
2,247
2,249
2250
11265
9,017
2261
2,286
2,288
4,589
2,303
4,622
6,974
6,990
4,721
2,373
4747
11,892
9,527

0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%




A

08993718
0038321X
01432095
09628452
00238791
03050068
00224294
09588434
00182745
00219371
01605682
00318248
00301299
00442992
00043648
00154040
00029319
00014826
00426601
00432539
17581605
00318108
00206598
01976664
0095182X
00381969
00098353
00071447
00216682
00018678
03057410
00373222
03628949
20419996
0092055X
00266493
10490965
00181560
00359254
00207071
00221376
01900528
03170861
00063444
00435597

The Journal of Military History

The South Central Bulletin

Strategic Management Journal
Proceedings: Biological Sciences

Latin American Research Review
Comparative Education
Journal of Research in Music Education
The Musical Times and Singing Class Circular
The History Teacher

The Journal of British Studies

The Journal of the Operational Research Society
Philosophy of Science

Oikos

Zeitschrift fur Kunstgeschichte

Artibus Asiae

The Florida Entomologist

The American Journal of Legal History
The Accounting Review

Virginia Law Review

Die Welt des Islams

The Belfast Monthly Magazine

The Philosophical Review

International Economic Review

Family Relations

American Indian Quarterly

The South African Archaeological Bulletin
The Classical Journal

The British Medical Journa

The Jewish Quarterly Review

Advances in Applied Probability

The China Quarterly

Shakespeare Quarterly

Far Eastern Survey

Association Medical Journa

Teaching Sociology

Annals of the Missouri Botanical Garden
PS: Political Science and Politics

Higher Education

Journal of the Royal Statistical Society. Series C (Applied Statistics)

International Journal of American Linguistics
The Journal of Geology

Rangelands

Canadian Public Policy / Analyse de Politiques
Biometrika

The William and Mary Quarterly
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4764
2,386
2,407
7325
2,452
2,477
2,499
20012
5,078
2,542
7,748
5,400
8,155
2,778
2,781
5,593
2,797
11,253
11,407
2,859
2873
11,662
2,952
2,957
3,017
3,044
12,210
431,510
6,162
3,137
6,316
6,369
3,196
3277
3,300
3,337
3423
3,441
3,557
3,567
10,871
3,670
3,672
7,347
11,105

0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%




A

B

14738104
08831610
00237639
00130079
0022278X
00272671
00208183
03050270
00141836
0377919X
0015587X
0035869X
01905929
1940641X
00344338
00219002
00359106
00130095
20092598
00393495
00287199
00098388
10404651
00435643
00410020
00424935
00425222
00213020
00030023
00182613
00027189
00436534
00048038
00284866
00426636
00221899
00314587
00373052
00322032

International Affairs (Royal Institute of International Affairs 1931-1939)

Bulletin of the American Association of University Professors
Land Economics

Economic Development and Cultural Change

The Journal of Modern African Studies

Le Mouvement social

International Organization

Journal of Biogeography

Ethnomusicology

Journal of Palestine Studies

Folklore

Journal of the Royal Asiatic Society of Great Britain and Ireland
Bulletin of the American Geographical Society

The Classical Weekly

Renaissance Quarterly

Journal of Applied Probability

The Journal of the Royal Society of Antiquaries of Ireland
Economic Geography

The Irish Naturalist

Studies: An Irish Quarterly Review

Journal of the New York Entomological Society

The Classical Quarterly

The Plant Cell

The Wilson Bulletin

The Town Planning Review

Vetus Testamentum

Victorian Studies

Italica

Transactions of the American Microscopical Society
Historische Zeitschrift

Journal of the American Academy of Religion

The Wisconsin Magazine of History

The Auk

The New England Quarterly

The Virginia Magazine of History and Biography

The Journal of Infectious Diseases

The Pennsylvania Magazine of History and Biography
The Sewanee Review

Poetry
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3829
3851
3,925
3,954
4,096
4,104
4,154
4,225
4,293
4,293
8,702
13,101
4,523
9162
9,481
4,887
4,954
4,965
5018
10,085
5,111
5,131
5230
11,479
5,846
5,869
5,916
5,939
5,985
45,692
6,727
7,296
24,714
8,609
8,854
27,144
9,439
12,857
37,776

0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%




